SOUPS &
MUNCHIES

SOUPS
Sweet Corn Soup 175
Manchow Soup 175
Lemon Coriander Soup 175
Tomato Basil Soup 185
Almond & Broccoli Soup 195
Wild Mushroom Soup 195
Tom Yum Soup 195
Tom Kha Soup 225
MUNCHIES

Plain Papad ( Roasted/ Fried ) 75
Masala Papad B i
French Fries ( Plain/ Peri Peri / Cheesy) 175/ 200 / 250
Potato Wedges ( Plain/ Peri Peri / Cheesy) 225/ 250/ 275
Pita Hummus & Pickled Veg 225
Panco Onion Rings 225

Corn Cheese Nuggets 275

@ Nachos ( Build Your Own / Loaded ) 325



% PIZZA
& PASTA

PIZZA

Classical Margherita 375
Topped with Cheese & Sliced Tomatoes

(QP Indian Spicy Pizza 395
Onion, Tomato, Bellpepper & Green chilly
Paneer Tikka Pizza 395
3 Bell peppers, Onion, Tomato & Marinated Paneer
Farmhouse Villa Pizza 395
Shitake & Button Mushroom, Capsicum, Tomato, Onion drizzled with Pesto
Exotic Italian Pizza 425
Brocolli, Zucchini, Bell peppers and Drizzled with Olive Oil
Extravaganza Pizza 425
Bell peppers, Babycorn, Onion, Olives, Tomato & Jalapeno

0[3 Four cheese pizza 425

Topped with soft Cheese, Mozzarella, Parmesan and Cheddar Cheese

PASTA

Choose your pasta ( Penne/ Fusilli / Spaghetti )

Aglio Olio Pepperoncino 350
Roasted Bell Pepper & Olives Arrabbiata 395
Corn & Broccoli Alfredo 395
Sundried Tomato & Zucchini Pesto 395
@ Tomato & Cream (Pink Sauce) 395
@ Mac & Cheese 375

Add your favourite Veggie @ 30 each

Broccoli, Zucchini, Bell pepper, Mushrooms, Olives, Jalapenos, Corn



SANDWICHES

Plain Coleslaw Sandwich

Bombay Sandwich

Grilled Bombay Masala sandwich

Creamy Spinach and Corn Sandwich

Pesto Marinated Veggie & Cheese Sandwich
Crilled Cottage Cheese Sandwich

BURGER

Veggie Coleslaw Burger

Veg Burger

Crunchy Lebanese Burger
Mexican Veg burger

Crilled Paneer Burger
%_2? Veggie Sliders (3 pc)

PLATTERS

Villa Special Hummus Platter
5 Dips Served with Pita Bread, Lavash and House Salad

Veg Tandoori Platter
Paneer Tikka, Malai Brocolli Tikka, Achari Mushroom & Tandoori Aloo

Assorted Veg Platter
Harabhara Kebab, Falafel, Cheese Fritters, Chilli Paneer

150
175
200
225
250
275

195
200
225
225
275
295

375

850

850



STARTERS

INDIAN ORIENTAL

Tandoori Aloo 275 Veg Spring Roll 250
Soya Tandoori Chaap 285 Crispy Veg Wontons 275
Malai Soya Chaap 285 Veg Manchurian Dry 215
Malai Broccoli Tikka 320 Salt & Pepper Vegetables 275
Tandoori Mushrooms 320 Honey Chilli Lotus Stem 275
Achari Mushroom Tikka 320 Honey Chilli Mushrooms 320

¢ Stuffed Mushroom Multani 320  Crispy Garlic Mushrooms{} 320
Tandoori Paneer Tikka 320 Crispy Spinach & Cottage 320
Malai Paneer Tikka 320 Cheese

@ Paneer Tikka Lehsuni 320 C(Classical Paneer Chilli 320
Chutney wala Paneer 320 Chilli Garlic Paneer @ 320
Achari Paneer Tikka 320 Paneer Satay 320
Corn & Anardana Tikki 275
Hara Bhara Kebab 275

¢ Pavbhaiji Fondue 325

CONTINENTAL

Paneer Tikka Popcorn 275 Cheese Fritters 320
Falafel with Harissa 275 Mexican Beans Quesadilla 320
Crumb Fried Stuffed Pavbhaji Quesadilla ¢ 320
Mushroom 320 Cheese Fondue @ 450



MENU

SALADS
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Indian Green salad

Kurkure corn Chat

Chinese Bhel

Cheddar Cheese, Olives & Pineapple
Caesar salad

Pesto marinated Fussilli & Roasted Bell Pepper Salad

TOASTIES

Garlic Bread
Cheese Garlic Bread
@ Cheese Chilli Toast
Paneer Tikka Toast
@ Tomato & Basil Bruschetta

ROLLS & WRAPS

Kolkata Style Paneer Kathi Roll
Kadhai Vegetable Roll
Falafel & Hummus Wraps

Cottage Cheese Shawarma

), ALL DAY

175
195
195
275
275
275

175
225
225
250
250

225
225
225
225



INDIAN

MAINS DALS
Chole Masala 295 DalFry 195
Veg Kadhai 295 Dal Tadka 225
Veg lalfrezi 320 Methi Dal 225
l5{3\1’@33 Diwani Handi 320 Palak Dal 225
Paneer Butter Masala 340 Dal Makhani 295
Paneer Tikka Masala 340 RI c E

Paneer/Mushroom Kadhai 340

Mushroom Babycorn Masala 340 Steam Rice/ Jeera Rice 175/195

Palak Paneer 340 Pea Putao =
@ Stufffed Mushroom Ve Dosn Ricyans 295
Lababidar 340 Paneer Makhani Biryani 325
Dum Aloo Kashmiri agg  DAkKHiEchd! kel
Veg Bhuna 340 Curd Rice 195
Methi Mutter Malai 340 INDIAN BREAD S
Malai kofta 375
Soya Butter Chicken 340 Roti(Plain / Butter) 45/55
Naan (Plain/ Butter/ Garlic) 55/65/75
Cheese Garlic Naan 95
Kulchas (Paneer/ Pyaaj) 95

Lachha Paratha 65



Stuffed Gulab Jamun
Blueberry Cheese Cake
¢ pSizzling Brownie with Vanilla Ice cream
Chocolate Truffle Pastry
Tiramisu
Classic Waffle
@Chocolate Loaded / Oreo/ Kitkat Waffle
Nutella Waffle
Sizzling Waffle
Pancakes ( Classic/ Choco chips/ Blueberry)
Churros ( Classic / Chocolate)
Ice Cream (Vanilla/ Chocolate / Kulfi)

- DESSERTS

95
175
275
135
195
225
275
325
325
15

225/2175
140



CONTINENTAL

MAINS
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BBQ Cottage Cheese Steak 395

(Served with Roasted Vegetables & Herb Rice)

Mexican Corn and Beans Enchiladas 295

Burrito Bowl 375

Spinach and Corn Cannelloni 375
@Baked Lasagna 395

SIZZLERS

Veg Manchurian Sizzler 475
Paneer Chilli Sizzler 495
Oriental Sizzler 525
(Exotic Vegetables / Cottage Cheese in Oriental / Schezwan Sauce )

Mexican Sizzler 495
Veg Bhuna Sizzler 525

Paneer Tikka Sizzler 525



ORIENTAL
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Veg Manchurian ( Gravy ) 295
Hot & Sour Vegetables 225
Stir Fried Greens 325
Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce 325
Chilli Paneer ( Gravy ) 350
Paneer / Mushroom in Schezwan Sauce 350
Kung Pao Paneer 350
@ Mushroom in Hot Garlic Sauce 350
Burmese Khowsuey 425
@ Thai Green Curry with Steam Rice 425
@ Thai Red Curry with Steam Rice 425

RICE / NOODLES

Veg Fried Rice/ Hakka Noodles 275 Sambal Spinach & Corn Rice 295

Schezwan Rice / Noodles 295 PotRice Veg 350
Burnt Garlic Rice/ Noodles 275 Mushroom Pot Rice 3715
Chilly Garlic Noodles 295 Nasi Goreng with Paneer Satay 395

Street Style Triple Schezwan 375 Mee Goreng 295



o)@: _ HOT
P ®-BEVERAGES

INDIAN TEAS

Cup Pot
Flavoured Tea 100 200
Masala/Ginger/Elaichi
Villa Special Tea 120 240
Irani Chai 125 250
Kashmiri Zaffaran 150 300
Earl Grey 125
BlackTea with sweet fragrance and citrus flavour of Bergamot Orange
English Breakfast 125
World's Most popular Classic morning brew. Blend of Assam , Ceylon & Kenyan
Lemon Black tea 125
Classic Black Tea with a dash of Lemon
Bengal Tea 125
Tea fused with spices like cloves, blackpepper, ginger, cinnamon, cardamom
Holy Basil 125

Dried tulsi leaf, ginger root, cinnamom and added vanilla flavour




